
Draw a line from the country to how they say, 

 “Happy New Year” 
 
Chinese (Cantonese) Aide shoma mobarak 
Chinese (Mandarin) elamat Tahun Baru 
Danish Aith-bhliain Fe Nhaise Dhuit 
Dutch Hauoli Makahiki Hou 
Farsi Godt Nyttår 
French Maligayang Bagong Taon 
Gaelic Gott Nytt År 
German Sun nien fai lok 
Hawaiian Bonne année 
Hebrew La Multi Ani 
Hmong Gelukkig nieuwjaar 
Indonesian Buon Capo d'Anno 
Italian Feliz ano novo 
Japanese S Novym Godom 
Norwegian Godt Nytår 
Pilipino (Tagalog) Blwyddyn Newydd Dda 
Polish Xin nian yu kuai 
Portuguese Feliz Año Nuevo 
Romanian Yeni Yiliniz Kutlu Olsun 
Russian Wilujeng Tahun Baru 
Spanish Shanah tovah 
Sudanese Szczesliwego Nowego roku 
Swedish Nyob zoo xyoo tshiab 
Turkish Akemashite Omedetou Gozaimasu 
Welsh Gutes Neues Jahr 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Key 

 

Chinese (Cantonese) 
Sun nien fai lok (meaning, "Happy new year") 

Chinese (Mandarin) 

Xin nian yu kuai 
Danish 

Godt Nytår 
Dutch 

Gelukkig nieuwjaar 
Farsi 

Aide shoma mobarak 
French 

Bonne année 
Gaelic 

Aith-bhliain Fe Nhaise Dhuit 
German 

Gutes Neues Jahr 
Hawaiian 

Hauoli Makahiki Hou 
Hebrew 

Shanah tovah 
Hmong 

Nyob zoo xyoo tshiab 
Indonesian 

elamat Tahun Baru 

Italian 

Buon Capo d'Anno 
Japanese 

Akemashite Omedetou Gozaimasu 
Norwegian 

Godt Nyttår 
Pilipino (Tagalog) 

Maligayang Bagong Taon 
Polish 

Szczesliwego Nowego roku 
Portuguese 

Feliz ano novo 
Romanian 

La Multi Ani  
Russian 

S Novym Godom 
Spanish 

Feliz Año Nuevo 
Sudanese 

Wilujeng Tahun Baru 
Swedish 

Gott Nytt År 
Turkish 

Yeni Yiliniz Kutlu Olsun 
Welsh 

Blwyddyn Newydd Dda  
 
List compiled by: http://www.enchantedlearning.com/calendar/newyear.shtml 


